
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on SR 16/149 over Whittington Auxiliary Channel (Bridge No. 211.1), known as State Project No. SP-0091-01(010) /
109070301 in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $783,448.00

Key, LLC Gibson & Associates, Inc. Phillips Contracting Co., Inc.

$686,000.60 $777,881.30 $788,307.55

1 2 3

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 95,000.00 20,000.00 22,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00 10.00

0030 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 162,330.00 110,700.00 275,000.00

0040 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 1,400.000 LF 6.00 5.00 6.00

0050 626-D002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 700.000 LF 6.00 4.00 6.00

0060 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 10.000 EA 130.00 55.00 15.00

0070 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 9.000 EA 1,955.00 2,100.00 2,350.00

0080 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Bridge Deck Surface Preparation 17,919.000 SF 5.00 7.40 12.25

0090 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Remove Existing Polymer Overlay 20,718.000 SF 1.70 3.65 1.10

0100 907-824-PP007 Bridge Repair, Placement of Hybrid Polymer Concrete Overlay 103.000 CY 2,450.00 3,900.00 1,700.00

0110 907-824-PP007 Bridge Repair, Variable Depth Bridge Deck Patching 8.000 CY 2,500.00 1,000.00 5,000.00

Letting Date: 11/30/2021 Call Number: 01 Page 1 of 1



Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Repair on SR 16/149 over Whittington Auxiliary Channel (Bridge No. 211.1), known as State Project No. SP-0091-01(010) /
109070301 in Yazoo County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $783,448.00

Century Construction Group,
Inc.

Southern Road & Bridge,
LLC

$848,355.14 $2,958,935.00

4 5

0010 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 120,000.00 200,000.00

0020 618-B001 Additional Construction Signs 1.000 SF 10.00 10.00

0030 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 84,000.00 250,000.00

0040 626-C001 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Edge Stripe, Continuous White 1,400.000 LF 4.71 6.00

0050 626-D002 6" Thermoplastic Double Drop Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow 700.000 LF 4.12 6.00

0060 627-L001 Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers 10.000 EA 58.82 25.00

0070 907-619-E3001 Changeable Message Sign 9.000 EA 2,176.26 2,500.00

0080 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Bridge Deck Surface Preparation 17,919.000 SF 5.00 95.00

0090 907-824-PP003 Bridge Repair, Remove Existing Polymer Overlay 20,718.000 SF 3.20 15.00

0100 907-824-PP007 Bridge Repair, Placement of Hybrid Polymer Concrete Overlay 103.000 CY 3,600.00 3,500.00

0110 907-824-PP007 Bridge Repair, Variable Depth Bridge Deck Patching 8.000 CY 11,000.00 12,500.00
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